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Judge / Juge M : SMEETS OlivierJudge / Juge C : SWENDEN-JOLY Anne Marie
Judge / Juge E : TÖRNBLAD Leif

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : MCNAMEE Irina

Judge / Juge B : NIVELLE Ulrike

70.92173.289 72.763
225.0

(1) (1) (1)

WINTON EMELIE ALDENFALK236 1364.0
1

SWB / Chestnut / 2004 / M /  by WARSTEINER and DOLCE VITA by DONNERFLY - KATRIN & EMELIE ALDENFALK

71.711

(1)

70.263

(4)

71.789

120 €

%
269.5278.5 276.5272.5267.0

% % % % %

69.34270.132 70.789
222.5

(2) (3) (2)

SCAMPALO 6 ALEKSANDRA MAKSAKOVA219 1341.0
2

OLDBG / Other / 2002 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and FIRE LADY by FLORESTAN I - GRÄSNER, FRED

69.079

(4)

73.553

(1)

70.579

100 €

%
263.5266.5 269.0262.5279.5

% % % % %

69.73766.447 70.132
216.0

(9) (2) (3)

RIVERDANCE NUMA VERBERNE127 1327.0
3

HANN / Bay / 1998 / M /  by WOLKENTANZ and HILLERY by HILL HAWK XX - LEON VERBERNE

70.000

(2)

72.895

(2)

69.842

85 €

%
265.0252.5 266.5266.0277.0

% % % % %

68.15868.684 67.632
205.0

(5) (6) (5)

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO STAR LISANNE ZOUTENDIJK193 1295.0
4

RHEIN / Other / 2003 / M /  by RICCIONE and RUSTIKA by LAREDO - MEVR. S. ZOUTENDIJK VAN HOEWIJK

68.816

(5)

67.500

(10)

68.158

75 €

%
259.0261.0 257.0261.5256.5

% % % % %

66.71163.684 68.553
207.0

(13) (10) (4)

PAY BACK TP MATHILDE HANNELL231 1288.5
5

SWB / BAY / 2000 / H /  by COME BACK II and BACCARA by BERNSTEIN 761 - PATRIK HANNELL

69.211

(3)

70.921

(3)

67.816

55 €

%
253.5242.0 260.5263.0269.5

% % % % %

68.02669.211 67.368
203.5

(4) (7) (6)

GREVENS REX JOHANNA JENDLAND235 1281.0
6

DWB / Bay / 1999 / M /  by BLUE HORS ROMANCIER and PALINKA by PIK KOENIG - ELSEBETH DRESLER

65.921

(9)

66.579

(11)

67.421

55 €

%
258.5263.0 256.0250.5253.0

% % % % %

66.31669.605 67.105
203.5

(3) (11) (7)

CHRISTOBALITO SANNE VOS189 1278.5
7

WESTF / Bay / 2007 / M /  by CHRISTALLO and WALLENCIA by WEINZAUBER - COBY VAN BAALEN & JOHANN HINNEMAN

67.500

(6)

65.921

(13)

67.289

55 €

%
252.0264.5 255.0256.5250.5

% % % % %

67.50065.526 65.526
200.5

(10) (8) (10)

BEACH BOY VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE NOA MOERMANS124 1271.5
8

BWP / Black / 2001 / M /  by SIR LUI and RUNAWAY VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE by WELTMEYER II - VERREET EDDY

66.579

(7)

69.474

(5)

66.921

28 €

%
256.5249.0 249.0253.0264.0

% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : SMEETS OlivierJudge / Juge C : SWENDEN-JOLY Anne Marie
Judge / Juge E : TÖRNBLAD Leif

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : MCNAMEE Irina

Judge / Juge B : NIVELLE Ulrike

67.10566.974 65.395
203.5

(7) (9) (11)

HESLEGAARDS ROBERT PERNILLE KOCH RASMUSSEN153 1271.5
8

DWB / Grey / 2001 / M /  by HESLEGAARDS RUBIN and HESLEGAARDS LINDA by LANDAU - KOCH RASMUSSEN FAMILY

66.184

(8)

68.947

(7)

66.921

28 €

%
255.0254.5 248.5251.5262.0

% % % % %

68.55366.711 63.553
207.5

(8) (4) (14)

ZAFFIER ESMEE DONKERS197 1265.5
10

KWPN / Other / 2004 / F /  by PAINTED BLACK and ROCCO-TOSHA by PION - DHR. N.L.H. DONKERS
(-6)

65.263

(12)

68.947

(7)

66.605

 

%
260.5253.5 241.5248.0262.0

% % % % %

68.42163.553 66.447
204.0

(14) (5) (8)

CHESTER LAURIE VERVOORT192 1264.0
11

KWPN / Other / 2007 / M /  by TUSCHINSKI and INCA by CHRONOS - L. VERVOORT & K. VERVOORT

65.526

(11)

68.684

(9)

66.526

 

%
260.0241.5 252.5249.0261.0

% % % % %

65.13264.474 66.053
198.5

(12) (12) (9)

ZESTFUL SPRING XAVIERA HOEKSTRA205 1253.0
12

KWPN / Chestnut / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ and FIOLA by AMETHIST - Z. KANIS

64.605

(13)

69.474

(5)

65.947

 

%
247.5245.0 251.0245.5264.0

% % % % %

62.89565.395 64.868
193.5

(11) (15) (12)

DABANOS JULIE KONINX134 1236.0
13

BWP / Chestnut / 2003 / M /  by ABANOS and QUIRNOK DU MIRAMAR by KILIAN VH KLUITENHOF - JAAK KONINX

65.789

(10)

66.316

(12)

65.053

 

%
239.0248.5 246.5250.0252.0

% % % % %

64.47467.105 63.684
196.5

(6) (13) (13)

NEMO ISABEL GIART136 1224.0
14

 / Chestnut / 1996 / M /  by JAZZ and CERAMIEK by VANITAS - GEENS MARIANNE

63.158

(15)

63.684

(15)

64.421

 

%
245.0255.0 242.0240.0242.0

% % % % %

63.42162.105 62.500
189.5

(15) (14) (15)

WINNETOU Q LAURA QUINT243 1202.0
15

KWPN / Other / 2003 / M /  by RHODIUM and NYMPHA by JERALDO - MEVROUW L.C.QUINT

63.816

(14)

64.474

(14)

63.263

 

%
241.0236.0 237.5242.5245.0

% % % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 601 €RANKED15 PRIZES9
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